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Which sectors will power ahead? 
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Payroll Job Growth 

2011 

 Santa Clara 2.7 

 San Francisco 1.7 

 Orange County 1.1 

 California * 1.0 

 San Diego 0.7 

 Los Angeles 0.6 

 Ventura 0.5 

 Inland Empire 0.3 

 Fresno 0.1 

 Modesto -0.2 

 Oakland -0.2 

 Sacramento -1.0 

* Seasonally adjusted 



The Most Influential Economic 

Variables Affecting Job Outlook 

Projected  Impact 

2010 2011 2012 2013 

Real GDP 

Real Exports 

Construction 

Spending 

+3.0% +1.7% 

+11.3% +6.7% 

-33.7% -4.9% 
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California Merchandise Exports 

128 
134 

145 

120 

143 

159 

100 

125 

150 

175 

200 

'06 '07 '08 '09 '10 '11 

Billions of $ 

+11.3% 

+19.2% 



26.0 

17.2 

14.2 

13.1 

8.4 

7.7 

6.3 

5.3 

4.6 

4.2 

4.2 

3.8 

3.7 

2.9 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 

Mexico 

Canada 

China 

Japan 

Korea 

Hong Kong 

Taiwan 

Germany 

Netherlands  

U.K. 

Singapore 

India 

Australia 

Brazil 

California Merchandise Exports 
 Billions of $ 

16.3% 

3.3% 

3.9% 

4.8% 

5.3% 

2.9% 

2.6% 

2.6% 

2.4% 

2.3% 

1.8% 

8.2% 

8.9% 

10.8% 



The Most Influential Economic 

Variables Affecting Job Outlook 

Projected  Impact 

2010 2011 2012 2013 

Real GDP 

Real Exports 

Construction 

Spending 

+3.0% +1.7% 

+11.3% +6.7% 

-33.7% -4.9% 

+2.3% +2.6% 

+4.4% +5.2% 
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The Most Influential Economic 

Variables Affecting Job Outlook 

Projected  Impact 

2010 2011 2012 2013 

Real GDP 

Real Exports 

Construction 

Spending 

+3.0% +1.7% 

+11.3% +6.7% 

-33.7% -4.9% 

+2.3% +2.6% 

+4.4% +5.2% 

+10.7% +7.6% 



Payroll Job Growth  

-34 

-109 

-18 

17 24 28 

-200 

-100 

0 

100 

'08 '09 '10 '11 '12f '13f 

Thousands of Jobs 
1.8% 2.0% 

ORANGE COUNTY 



Change in Civilian Employment 
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California Consumer Confidence 
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    EXPECTATIONS 

Factors Affecting Home Prices 

 
 

 
  
  



Resale Single-Family Housing Prices 

-24.4 

-7.7 

7.6 

-5.7 

2.0 
7.1 

-50 

-25 

0 

25 

'08 '09 '10 '11f '12f '13f 

Annual % Change 

ORANGE COUNTY 
  



Taxable Sales 
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